2 AUX-DEARING PROJECTION INC 2 AUX-DEARING PROVIDED TO THE CONTRACT SPORT PROVIDED TO THE AUX-PROVIDED TO	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRA	ст	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT IC	CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGES
a SSUDEY cool 3100 1.7.46/WHSTPREDY fitsermanisme() Cool 3100 1.7.46/WHSTPREDY fitsermanisme() Cool 3100 1.7.46/WHSTPREDY Construction Cool 310 3.7.46/WHSTPREDY Construction Cool 310 310 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31			1	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)			<u> </u>		
U.S. Nuclear Repulsion? Comination       Contracts         Div. of Contracts       Div. of Contracts         Nuclear Repulsion? Comination       Div. of Contracts         Nuclear Repulsion? Comination       Div. of Contracts         Nuclear Repulsion? Comination       Div. of Contracts         Nuclear Repulsion?       Div. McMMMM Div. Div.         Div. of Contracts       Nuclear Repulsion?         Div. of Contracts?       Nuclear Repulsion?         Div. of Contrepulsion?       Nuclear Repulsion? <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td colspan="5"></td><td></td></t<>									
ESCREAN & ASSOCIATES INC  DOT STATE ROUTE 136  ELLE VERNON PA 150122292  COOL  785915774  IAUMOR COOL  10  11  THS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS  10  11  THS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS  11  THE adver numbered solication is amended as set forth in tem 14. The hour and data specified for receipt of Offers  10  10  11  11  11  11  11  11  11  1	CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE			CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE CODE					
ESCREAN & ASSOCIATES INC  IDTI STATE RUITE 136  ESLE VENION PA 150122292  CODE 785915794  IAUTOCODE  INTER ONLY A DAYSENDUCE CONTACTORGENO.  INTEC-03-03-037 TDTS  DO ANTE: CODING OF CONTACTORGENO.  INTEC-03-03-037 TDTS  INTEC-03-03	B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	1		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF	SOLICITATION N	0.	
DUTE STATUE NOTE 13 13     ERLIP: VERNON PA 15012232				-		9B. DATED (SEE IT	EM 11)		
BELLE VERNON PA 15012292         Inclumy code         Inclumy code           code         785915794         Inclumy code         Inclumy code           Image: Code         785915794         Inclumy code         Image: Code Code Code Code Code Code Code Code	1071 STATE ROUTE 136			Γ				RDER NO.	
GODE       785915794       Inclury code       X       [03-30-2006         III. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS       Inclury code       Inclury code       Inclury code         Offers submitted solicitation is arended as solicitation of a samendae, by one of the following methods:       (a) Sy completing lense is and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offers submitted; or (c) (c) separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers, FALUENC OF YOUR AC, KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN RELECTION OF YOUR OFFER. IN You'rus of this amendment you deave to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and and you'rus of this amendment you deave to change an offer already submitted. The AUCH OF YOUR AC, MAY AND THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REALMON THE AUGH AND APPROPHATION DATE. SPECIFIED MAY HEAD THE AUGH AND APPROPHATION DATE SPECIFIED MAY HEAD THE AUGH AND APPROPHATION DATE SPECIFIED MAY HEAD THE AUGH AND APPROPHATION DATE SPECIFIED MAY AND APPROPHATION DATE SPECIFIED MAY AND APPROPHATION DATE SPECIFIED MAY AND APPROPHATION DATE SPECIFIED AND A	BELLE VERNON PA 150122292								
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS         The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers       is extended.       is extended. </td <td>CODE 785915794</td> <td>FACILITY CODE</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>x</td> <td></td> <td>1210113)</td> <th></th> <td></td>	CODE 785915794	FACILITY CODE			x		1210113)		
Offers substacknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: <ul> <li>(a) By completing lems 3 and 15, and returning</li></ul>			MEN	DMENTS OF SO	LIC	ITATIONS			
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.      A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: Goedly authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10.      B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10.      B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)      SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, FURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).      C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:     X          C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:     X      C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:     X      C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:     X      C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:     FAR 43.103 (a) (3)      D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is not, I is not, I is required to sign this document and returm2 copies to the Issuing office.  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MCDIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter whore feasible.)  1. The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance to June 5, 2006 at no additional cost to the Government.  2. The total obligated amount for this task order remains unchanged at \$204, 552.13.  3. The total ceiling price of the task order remains unchanged at \$204, 552.13.  4. All other terms and conditions of the task order remain unchanged and in hull force and effect.  Except the provided herein, all torms and conditions of the task order remain unchanged and in hull force and effect.  Except tag provided herein, all torms and conditions of the task order remains unchanged and in hull f	offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whi KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)	ich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE RE e of this amendment you desi akes reference to the solicitat	e solicit ECEIPT ire to ch	ation and amendment OF OFFERS PRIOR hange an offer already	num TO sub	bers. FAILURE THE HOUR AND mitted, such char	OF YOUR AC DATE SPECI nge may be ma	] FIED MAY ade	
(X)       A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.         (X)       A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (OPERALIS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)         (X)       F. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)         (X)       C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:         (X)       FAR 43.103 (a) (3)         (A)       O. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         (X)       FAR 43.103 (a) (3)         (X)       FORTANT:       Contractor         (X)       FAR 43.100 (a) (a) (3)         <	13. THIS ITEM APP	LIES ONLY TO MODIF					S,		
S. THE AGOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.)  SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:  X FAR 43.103 (a) (3)  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  E. IMPORTANT: Contractor I is not, X is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the issuing office.  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section heading, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)  1. The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance to June 5, 2006 at no additional cost to the Government.  2. The total obligated amount for this task order remains unchanged at \$204,552.13.  3. The total ceiling price of the task order remains unchanged at \$204,552.13.  4. All other terms and conditions of the document referenced in Nem 9A or 10A, as herefolore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  Except as provided herein, all toms and conditions of the document referenced in Nem 9A or 10A, as herefolore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  14. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)									. <u> </u>
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).         x       FAR 43.103(a) (3)         b. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the issuing office.         14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MCODFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)         1. The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance to June 5, 2006 at no additional cost to the Government.         2. The total obligated amount for this task order remains unchanged at \$204,552.13.         3. The total ceiling price of the task order remains unchanged at \$204,552.13.         4. All other terms and conditions of the task order remain unchanged.         Except as provided herein, all toms and conditions of the document referenced in hem 9A or 10A, as herefulore changed, remains unchanged and in hull force and effect.         15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER       (Type or print)	(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specily au	THE CHANGES SET FORTH I	INITEM 1	4 ARE MADE IN THE CONTR	RACT	DRDER NO. IN ITEM 1	IDA.		
x       FAR 43.103 (a) (3)         D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)         E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is to contractor (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)         14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)         1. The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance to June 5, 2006 at no additional cost to the Government.         2. The total obligated amount for this task order remains unchanged at \$204,552.13.         3. The total ceiling price of the task order remains unchanged at \$204,552.13.         4. All other terms and conditions of the task order remain unchanged.         Except as provided herein, all toms and conditions of the document referenced in hem 9A or 10A, as horebolore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.         15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			ANGES	(such as changes in payi	ng offi	ce, appropriation date,	etc.)		
E. IMPORTANT:       Contractor       Is not, X is required to sign this document and return       2       copies to the issuing office.         14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION       (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)         1. The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance to June 5, 2006 at no additional cost to the Government.         2. The total obligated amount for this task order remains unchanged at \$204,552.13.         3. The total ceiling price of the task order remains unchanged at \$204,552.13.         4. All other terms and conditions of the task order remain unchanged.         Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in kem 9A or 19A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in hill force and effect.         15. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER       (Type or print)			R 43.	103(a)(3)					
<ul> <li>14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)</li> <li>1. The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance to June 5, 2006 at no additional cost to the Government.</li> <li>2. The total obligated amount for this task order remains unchanged at \$204,552.13.</li> <li>3. The total ceiling price of the task order remains unchanged at \$204,552.13.</li> <li>4. All other terms and conditions of the task order remain unchanged.</li> </ul> Except as provided herein, all torms and conditions of the document referenced in ltem 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 16A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								
<ol> <li>The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance to June 5, 2006 at no additional cost to the Government.</li> <li>The total obligated amount for this task order remains unchanged at \$204,552.13.</li> <li>The total ceiling price of the task order remains unchanged at \$204,552.13.</li> <li>All other terms and conditions of the task order remain unchanged.</li> </ol> Except as provided herein, all torms and conditions of the document referenced in herm 9A or 10A, as horelofore changed, remains unchanged and in hull force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SOUTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)	E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this documen	nt and r	eturn co	opies	to the issuing of	fice.		
the Government. <ol> <li>The total obligated amount for this task order remains unchanged at \$204,552.13.</li> <li>The total ceiling price of the task order remains unchanged at \$204,552.13.</li> <li>All other terms and conditions of the task order remain unchanged.</li> </ol> Except as provided herein, all torms and conditions of the document referenced in liem 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in hull force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)	14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicitation/	/contract	subject maiter where feasible.)	)				
<ul> <li>3. The total ceiling price of the task order remains unchanged at \$204,552.13.</li> <li>4. All other terms and conditions of the task order remain unchanged.</li> <li>Except as provided herein, all torms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.</li> <li>15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)</li> </ul>		is to extend the per-	iod c	f performance t	.o J	une 5, 2006	at no addi	itional co	ost to
A. All other terms and conditions of the task order remain unchanged.  Except as provided herein, all torms and conditions of the document referenced in ltem 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in tult force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)	2. The total obligated amount for thi	s task order remains	unch	anged at \$204,5	52.	13.			
Except as provided herein, all torms and conditions of the document referenced in litern 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.	3. The total ceiling price of the ta	sk order remains uncl	hange	d at \$204,552.1	3.				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)	4. All other terms and conditions of	the task order rema	in un	changed.					
	Except as provided herein, all torms and conditions of the document reference	d in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore chang	ged, rema	ins unchanged and in full forc	e and	effect.			
	15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)				TING	OFFICER (Type o	or print)		

VICKI C. Beckman	COO.	DONALD A. KING Contracting Officer	
15E. CONTRACTORYOFFEROR ACCOUNTS	15C. DATE SIGNED	NOWYTIK	SC. DATE SIGNED

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

ADM002

## SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

